
                     Recreation Department - FY 2025 Proposed Fee Schedule - Golf 

Fee Classification FY-24 Approved FY-25 Proposed FY-24 Approved FY-25 Proposed Resident                                                                     
(December 1 to April 30) Nonresident Nonresident Resident Resident % difference 
Green Fee 67.00$           70.00$           53.00$           55.00$           27%
Green Fee (after 3:30 p.m. or 9 holes) 51.00$           54.00$           41.00$           43.00$           26%
Junior Green Fee 45.00$           47.00$           36.00$           37.00$           27%
Junior Green Fee (after 3:30 p.m. or 9 holes) 35.00$           39.00$           31.00$           31.00$           26%

Fee Classification FY-24 Approved FY-25 Proposed FY-24 Approved FY-25 Proposed Resident
Shoulder Season                                                
(November 1 - 30 and May 1 - 30) Nonresident Nonresident Resident Resident % difference 
Green Fee $57.00 $60.00 $46.00 47.00$           28%
Green Fee (after 3:30 p.m. or 9 holes) $44.00 $46.00 $35.00 36.00$           28%
Junior Green Fee $40.00 $42.00 $32.00 33.00$           27%
Junior Green Fee (after 3:30 p.m. or 9 holes) $30.00 $33.00 $26.00 26.00$           27%

Fee Classification FY-24 Approved FY-25 Proposed FY-24 Approved FY-25 Proposed Resident
Summer Season                                                            
( June 1 to October 31) Nonresident Nonresident Resident Resident % difference 
Green Fee 40.00$           42.00$           32.00$           33.00$           27%
Green Fee (after 3:30 pm or 9 Holes) 32.00$           34.00$           26.00$           27.00$           26%
Junior Green Fee 30.00$           32.00$           24.00$           25.00$           28%
Junior Green Fee (after 3:30 p.m. or 9 holes) 26.00$           28.00$           22.00$           22.00$           27%

Fee Classification FY-24 Approved FY-25 Proposed FY-24 Approved FY-25 Proposed FY-24 Approved FY-25 Proposed

Riding Cart - Single - Non-Resident 19.00$           21.00$           19.00$           21.00$           15.00$              17.00$            
Riding Cart - Single - Resident 17.00$           18.00$           17.00$           18.00$           13.00$              14.00$            
Riding Cart - 9 Holes - Non-Resident 14.00$           15.00$           14.00$           15.00$           12.00$              13.00$            
Riding Cart - 9 Holes - Resident 12.00$           12.00$           12.00$           12.00$           10.00$              10.00$            
Pull Cart 8.00$              8.00$              8.00$              8.00$              8.00$                 8.00$               
Pull Cart - 9 Holes 8.00$              8.00$              8.00$              8.00$              8.00$                 8.00$               
Rider Fee 14.00$           14.00$           14.00$           14.00$           12.00$              12.00$            

Other Fees Winter Rate Winter Rate
Shoulder   

Rate
Shoulder   

Rate Summer Rate Summer Rate



Practice Range FY-24 Approved FY-25 Proposed

Small Bucket 9.00$              10.00$           
Medium Bucket 15.00$           16.00$           
Large Bucket 18.00$           19.00$           
12 Large Bucket Program 170.00$         180.00$         

Club Rentals FY-24 Approved FY-25 Proposed

Rental Clubs (Adult) 35.00$           37.00$           
Rental Clubs (9 holes or Youth) 25.00$           26.00$           

Fee Classification FY-24 Approved FY-25 Proposed

Annual Passes (for residents only) Resident Resident
Annual Pass - Single 2,950.00$     3,050.00$     
Annual Pass - Double 4,450.00$     4,600.00$     
Annual Pass - Junior 2,100.00$     2,150.00$     

•  Season dates are approximate and subject to change.
upd April 9, 2024

•  Dynamic pricing may be utilized to maximize revenue, fill underused times and/or to offer specials to attract new play, depending on 
market conditions.
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